ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
150FZY6-D Jiulong 380V AC axial fan
SKU: 947254637824
Price: $12.34
Categories: Fans
Tags: Jiulong
Product Link:
Product Description
The Jiulong 150FZY6-D is a robust AC axial fan with external dimensions of 150mm x 160mm x
60mm. It operates on 380 VAC at 50 Hz, drawing approximately 0.10A of current and consuming
30W of power. This fan is designed for industrial cooling and ventilation, offering a strong
airflow of 194 CFM and a speed of 2750 RPM. It typically features a durable metal shell (iron or
aluminum) for longevity and ball bearings for reliable operation, making it suitable for
applications such as welding machines, industrial control cabinets, and power distribution
boxes.
150FZY6-D Fan Parameters
Model: 150FZY6-D
Manufacturer: Jiulong
Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 150mm x 160mm x 60mm
Rated Voltage: 380 VAC
Frequency: 50 Hz
Rated Current: 0.10A
Power Consumption: 30 W
Speed: 2750 RPM
Airflow: 194 CFM (330 m³/h)
Noise Level: 65 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Frame Material: Metal (e.g., iron shell)
Termination: 2-Wire Leads
Application: Welding machines, industrial control cabinets, power distribution boxes, general
industrial cooling, machinery ventilation.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: